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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.

Wetrooms Range Selector
Wetrooms 

Wetroom Finish

Range Page No. Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Black Grid

Instinct 8 Components

Corner Wetroom Panel 290

Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel 290

Fixed Deflector Panel 290

Pivoting Deflector Panel 290  

Linear Wetroom Panel 290

Instinct 10 Components

Corner Wetroom Panel 291

Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel 291

Fixed Deflector Panel 291

Pivoting Deflector Panel 291

Linear Wetroom Panel 291

Instinct 8 + 10 Bracing Components

Round
Brace Kit (Straight 90° Only) 290

Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) 290

Side Panel Brace Kit (Use + V2INBBK4590) 290

Square
Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) 290

Low Level Brace Kit Ceiling 1000mm 290

Side Panel Brace Kit (Use + V2INBBK4590SQ) 290
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Instinct 8 + 10  
Wetroom Solutions  
The perfect way to create a wetroom –  
tailored to your own style
The collection features our Wetroom Panel options, which can be fitted to our low 
level shower trays or straight to the floor to create a true wetroom. 
We present a number of panel sizes and options, to help you create your perfect 
bathroom sanctuary. Included are the various configurations that are available to suit 
you and your bathroom.
All Panels are 2000mm high and available in either 8mm glass thickness or 10mm 
glass thickness.

Selecting your configuration
Select the size of panel you require in either 8 or 10mm glass thickness; select your 
configuration; select between a fixed or pivoting deflector panel and select your 
desired bracing bars.
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
etrooms

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels

Corner Panel. 
Fixed Deflector Panel. 
Low Level Brace.

Corner Panel x 2. Glass to Glass 
Panel. Fixed Deflector Panel. Ceiling 
Brace and Straight Brace Kit.

Linear Panel. 
Pivoting Deflector 
Panels x 2.

Corner Panel x 2. 
Glass to Glass Panel. 
Pivoting Deflector 
Panel. 
Low Level Brace x 2.

Corner Panel x 2. 
Fixed Deflector 
Panel. 
Low Level Brace + 
Side Panel Brace.

Corner Panel. 
Low Level Brace.
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Wetroom Panels – Black

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
Guarantees

Lifetime 
on Wetrooms
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
etrooms

For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk

Wetroom Panels – Black Grid Wetroom Panels – Brushed Brass

Wetroom Panels – Brushed Nickel

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
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Wetroom Confi gurations

This is just a selection of confi gurations which can be created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels

Confi guration 1
Corner Panel

Low Level Brace Kit

Confi guration 5
Corner Panels x 2

Ceiling Brace Kits x 2

Confi guration 10
Linear Panel

Low Level Brace Kit x 2

Confi guration 6
Corner Panel

Ceiling Brace Kit

Confi guration 2
Corner Panels x 2

Low Level Brace Kits x 2

Confi guration 4
Corner Panel (in Alcove)

Low Level Brace Kit

Confi guration 3
Corner Panels x 2

Low Level Brace Kit

Side Panel Brace Kit

Confi guration 7
Corner Panel

Pivoting Defl ector Panel

Low Level Brace Kit

Confi guration 11
Linear Panel

Pivoting Defl ector Panel x 2

Low Level Brace Kit x 2

Confi guration 9
Corner Panel x 2

Glass to Glass Panel

Defl ector Panel

Low Level Brace Kit

Confi guration 8
Corner Panels x 2

Fixed Defl ector

Low Level Brace Kit

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

..

.

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

This is just a selection of configurations which can be
created using either 8mm or 10mm Select glass panels.

Corner Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Low Level Brace kits

x2 Corner Panels
Low Level Brace kit
Side Panel Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Corner Panel (in Alcove)
Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Ceiling Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Ceiling Brace kits

Linear Panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panel
Glass to Glass Panel
Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

x2 Corner Panels
Fixed Deflector
Low Level Brace kit

Linear Panel
x2 Pivoting deflector panel
x2 Low Level Brace kit

Corner Panel
Pivoting Deflector Panel
Low Level Brace kit

..
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Guarantees

Lifetime
on Wetrooms
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances.
*For use straight back to wall or can be cut to 45° if required for corner fi xing as illustrated

W
etrooms

Bracing Bars

Low Level Straight 90 Deg Only Brace Kit
V2INBBKST10

Low Level Brace Kit
V2INBBK4590* 

Side Panel Brace Kit (for use with V2INBBK4590)
V2INBBKT90

Low Level Ceiling Bracing Kit
V2INBBKC50SQ

Low Level Brace Kit
V2INBBK4590SQ* 

Side Panel Brace Kit 
(for use with V2INBBK4590SQ)
V2INBBKT90SQ  

Side Panel Brace Kit 
(for use with V2INBBK4590SQ)
V2INBBKT90SQ  

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
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8mm Components

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
Guarantees

Lifetime 
on Wetrooms

Corner Wetroom Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Black Grid

400mm Panel (Act. 365mm) V2IN8SP4CS £277.00 V2IN8SP4CB £277.00 

500mm Panel (Act. 465mm) V2IN8SP5CS £286.00 V2IN8SP5CB £286.00 

600mm Panel (Act. 565mm) V2IN8SP6CS £302.00 V2IN8SP6CB £302.00 V2IN8SP6CBR £302.00 V2IN8SP6CN £302.00 

700mm Panel (Act. 665mm) V2IN8SP7CS £315.00 V2IN8SP7CB £315.00 V2IN8SP7CBR £315.00 V2IN8SP7CN £315.00 

760mm Panel (Act. 725mm) V2IN8SP76CS £320.00 V2IN8SP76CB £320.00 V2IN8SP76CBR £320.00 V2IN8SP76CN £320.00 

800mm Panel (Act. 765mm) V2IN8SP8CS £325.00 V2IN8SP8CB £325.00 V2IN8SP8CBR £325.00 V2IN8SP8CN £325.00 V2IN8SP8GPB £500.00 

900mm Panel (Act. 865mm) V2IN8SP9CS £339.00 V2IN8SP9CB £339.00 V2IN8SP9CBR £339.00 V2IN8SP9CN £339.00 V2IN8SP9GPB £524.00 

1000mm Panel (Act. 965mm) V2IN8SP10CS £354.00 V2IN8SP10CB £354.00 V2IN8SP10CBR £354.00 V2IN8SP10CN £354.00 V2IN8SP10GPB £549.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1065mm) V2IN8SP11CS £378.00 V2IN8SP11CB £378.00 V2IN8SP11CBR £378.00 V2IN8SP11CN £378.00 V2IN8SP11GPB £587.00 

1200mm Panel (Act. 1165mm) V2IN8SP12CS £401.00 V2IN8SP12CB £401.00 V2IN8SP12CBR £401.00 V2IN8SP12CN £401.00 V2IN8SP12GPB £624.00 

1400mm Panel (Act. 1365mm) V2IN8SP14CS £425.00 V2IN8SP14CB £425.00 V2IN8SP14CBR £425.00 V2IN8SP14CN £425.00 

Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel Chrome Black

600mm Panel (Act. 567mm) V2IN8FP6CS £302.00 V2IN8FP6CB £302.00 

700mm Panel (Act. 667mm) V2IN8FP7CS £315.00 V2IN8FP7CB £315.00 

760mm Panel (Act. 727mm) V2IN8FP76CS £320.00 V2IN8FP76CB £320.00 

800mm Panel (Act. 767mm) V2IN8FP8CS £325.00 V2IN8FP8CB £325.00 

900mm Panel (Act. 867mm) V2IN8FP9CS £339.00 V2IN8FP9CB £339.00 

1000mm Panel (Act. 967mm) V2IN8FP10CS £354.00 V2IN8FP10CB £354.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1067mm) V2IN8FP11CS £378.00 V2IN8FP11CB £378.00 

1200mm Panel (Act. 1167mm) V2IN8FP12CS £401.00 V2IN8FP12CB £401.00 

Fixed Deflector Panel Chrome Black

200mm Panel (Act. 226mm) V2IN8SPL2CS £205.00 V2IN8SPL2CB £205.00

Pivoting Deflector Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel Black Grid

200mm Panel (Act. 243mm) V2IN8SPM2CS £263.00 V2IN8SPM2CB £263.00

300mm Panel (Act. 343mm) V2IN8SPM3CS £272.00 V2IN8SPM3CB £272.00 V2IN8SPM3CBR £272.00 V2IN8SPM3CN £272.00 V2IN8SPM3GPB £310.00

400mm Panel (Act. 443mm) V2IN8SPM4CS £277.00 V2IN8SPM4CB £277.00

Linear Wetroom Panel Chrome Black

1000mm Panel (Act. 955mm) V2IN8LP10CS £354.00 V2IN8LP10CB £354.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1055mm) V2IN8LP11CS £378.00 V2IN8LP11CB  £378.00 

1200mm Panel (Act. 1155mm) V2IN8LP12CS £401.00 V2IN8LP12CB  £401.00 

1400mm Panel (Act. 1355mm) V2IN8LP14CS £425.00 V2IN8LP14CB  £425.00

8mm + 10mm Bracing Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel

Round

Brace Kit (Straight 90° Only) V2INBBKST10 £86.00

Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) V2INBBK4590 £137.00

Side Panel Brace Kit  
(Use + V2INBBK4590) V2INBBKT90 £137.00

Square

Brace Kit (Straight + 45°) V2INBBK4590SQ £137.00 V2INBBK4590SQB £137.00 V2INBBK4590SQBR £137.00 V2INBBK4590SQN £137.00

Low Level Brace Kit Ceiling 1000mm V2INBBKC50SQ £131.00 V2INBBKC50SQB £131.00 V2INBBKC50SQBR £131.00 V2INBBKC50SQN £131.00

Side Panel Brace Kit 
(Use + V2INBBK4590SQ)

V2INBBKT90SQ £137.00 V2INBBKT90SQB £137.00 V2INBBKT90SQBR £137.00 V2INBBKT90SQN £137.00

Autumn 2023 / Prices include VAT
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
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10mm Components

Corner Wetroom Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel

400mm Panel (Act. 350mm) V2IN10SP4CS £311.00 V2IN10SP4CB £311.00 

500mm Panel (Act. 450mm) V2IN10SP5CS £325.00 V2IN10SP5CB £325.00 

600mm Panel (Act. 550mm) V2IN10SP6CS £344.00 V2IN10SP6CB £344.00 V2IN10SP6CBR £344.00 V2IN10SP6CN £344.00 

700mm Panel (Act. 650mm) V2IN10SP7CS £358.00 V2IN10SP7CB £358.00 V2IN10SP7CBR £358.00 V2IN10SP7CN £358.00 

760mm Panel (Act. 710mm) V2IN10SP76CS £372.00 V2IN10SP76CB £372.00 V2IN10SP76CBR £372.00 V2IN10SP76CN £372.00 

800mm Panel (Act. 750mm) V2IN10SP8CS £378.00 V2IN10SP8CB £378.00 V2IN10SP8CBR £378.00 V2IN10SP8CN £378.00 

900mm Panel (Act. 850mm) V2IN10SP9CS £397.00 V2IN10SP9CB £397.00 V2IN10SP9CBR £397.00 V2IN10SP9CN £397.00 

1000mm Panel (Act. 950mm) V2IN10SP10CS £414.00 V2IN10SP10CB £414.00 V2IN10SP10CBR £414.00 V2IN10SP10CN £414.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1050mm) V2IN10SP11CS £444.00 V2IN10SP11CB £444.00 V2IN10SP11CBR £444.00 V2IN10SP11CN £444.00 

1200mm Panel (Act. 1150mm) V2IN10SP12CS £472.00 V2IN10SP12CB £472.00 V2IN10SP12CBR £472.00 V2IN10SP12CN £472.00 

1400mm Panel (Act. 1350mm) V2IN10SP14CS £501.00 V2IN10SP14CB £501.00 V2IN10SP14CBR £501.00 V2IN10SP14CN £501.00

Glass To Glass Front Wetroom Panel Chrome Black

600mm Panel (Act. 556mm) V2IN10FP6CS £344.00 V2IN10FP6CB £344.00 

700mm Panel (Act. 656mm) V2IN10FP7CS £358.00 V2IN10FP7CB £358.00 

760mm Panel (Act. 716mm) V2IN10FP76CS £372.00 V2IN10FP76CB £372.00 

800mm Panel (Act. 756mm) V2IN10FP8CS £378.00 V2IN10FP8CB £378.00 

900mm Panel (Act. 856mm) V2IN10FP9CS £397.00 V2IN10FP9CB £397.00 

1000mm Panel (Act. 956mm) V2IN10FP10CS £414.00 V2IN10FP10CB £414.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1056mm) V2IN10FP11CS £444.00 V2IN10FP11CB £444.00 

1200mm Panel (Act. 1156mm) V2IN10FP12CS £472.00 V2IN10FP12CB £472.00

Fixed Deflector Panel Chrome Black

200mm Panel (Act. 226mm) V2IN10SPL2CS £244.00 V2IN10SPL2CB £244.00

Pivoting Deflector Panel Chrome Black Brushed Brass Brushed Nickel

200mm Panel (Act. 243mm) V2IN10SPM2CS £311.00 V2IN10SPM2CB £311.00 

300mm Panel (Act. 343mm) V2IN10SPM3CS £320.00 V2IN10SPM3CB £320.00 V2IN10SPM3CBR £320.00 V2IN10SPM3CN £320.00

400mm Panel (Act. 443mm) V2IN10SPM4CS £329.00 V2IN10SPM4CB £329.00

Linear Wetroom Panel Chrome Black

1000mm Panel (Act. 940mm) V2IN10LP10CS £414.00 V2IN10LP10CB £414.00 

1100mm Panel (Act. 1040mm) V2IN10LP11CS £444.00 V2IN10LP11CB £444.00

1200mm Panel (Act. 1140mm) V2IN10LP12CS £472.00 V2IN10LP12CB £472.00

1400mm Panel (Act. 1340mm) V2IN10LP14CS £501.00 V2IN10LP14CB £501.00

Instinct 8 + 10 Wetroom Panels
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Ultimate build quality  
‘behind the tiles’  
Build your Bathroom & wetroom in 3 simple steps
We’ve made it as simple as possible to achieve your perfect wetroom. 
With a comprehensive range of shower trays and complementary shower screens plus 
a selection of tile backer boards for wall and floor, you can create an aspirational 
space that combines cutting-edge design with industry-leading waterproofing properties.

Waterproof your bathroom behind the tiles
We recommend using our Tile Backer Boards and Waterproofing Components 
for a fully waterproof installation on the walls and floors.

Create beautiful wetrooms
Designed and manufactured in the UK specifically for the UK market, 
Elements wetroom shower kits are the ultimate way to create the perfect 
secure wetroom.
Whether your requirement is fully level access or raised wetrooms we can 
accommodate your needs.
Supplied with full installation kit and high capacity drain.

Design waterproof recessed shower storage
Designed for pre-wall installation to make excellent use of space otherwise 
lost. Manufactured from the same high grade material used to produce our 
waterproofing building product range, our selection of recessed storage is 
fully waterproof and ready for installation.

1

1

2

2

3

3

After Tiling

Before Tiling

15
Guarantees

Years 
on Wetroom SystemsWetrooms Solved

Autumn 2023 / Prices include VAT

Scan to watch the  
Elements wetroom 
feature video 
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
etroom SystemsWetroom Systems

Tile Backer Boards

Tile Backer Boards
Board
Thickness

Pack 
Content

Weight
Each

Pallet 
Qty

Mini Boards

Dimensions − 1200(h) x 600(w) mm

PHGWR-BD05-1006 6mm 10 2.2kg 150 £20.00

PHGWR-BD05-1010 10mm 10 2.4kg 200 £21.00

PHGWR-BD05-1012 12mm 10 2.5kg 160 £23.00

PHGWR-BD05-1020 20mm 10 2.9kg 60 £27.00

PHGWR-BD05-1030 30mm 10 3.4kg 40 £32.00

PHGWR-BD05-1040 40mm 10 3.9kg 30 £41.00

PHGWR-BD05-1050 50mm 8 4.9kg 24 £49.00

PHGWR-BD05-1080 80mm 5 5.9kg 15 £69.00

Standard Boards

Dimensions − 2400(h) x 600(w) mm

PHGWR-BD10-1010 10mm 6 4.4kg 180 £42.00

PHGWR-BD10-1012 12mm 5 4.8kg 180 £46.00

PHGWR-BD10-1020 20mm 4 5.0kg 120 £56.00

PHGWR-BD10-1030 30mm 4 5.8kg 80 £66.00

PHGWR-BD10-1040 40mm 7 6.8kg 60 £83.00

PHGWR-BD10-1050 50mm 3 9.6kg 50 £99.00

PHGWR-BD10-1080 80mm 5 11.8kg 30 £141.00

PHGWR-BD10-1100 100mm 4 13.8kg 24 £160.00

Wide Boards

Dimensions − 
2400(h) x 900(w) mm (PHGWR-BD15-1010, PHGWR-BD15-1012)
2400(h) x 1200(w) mm (PHGWR-BD20-1012)

PHGWR-BD15-1010 10mm 5 7.2kg 50 £65.00

PHGWR-BD15-1012 12mm 5 7.5kg 50 £70.00

PHGWR-BD20-1012 12mm 5 9.8kg 75 £91.00

Waterproof Wall + Floor Kits
Board
Thickness

Size Weight
Each

Pallet 
Qty

Wall Kits

Kit Includes – 12mm Boards (1200 x 600mm), Board Fixings, Pro-Seal, 
20m Waterproof Tape

PHGWR-WK-0288 12mm 2.88m2 12kg – £135.00

PHGWR-WK-0432 12mm 4.32m2 17kg – £169.00

Floor Kits

Kit Includes – 10mm Boards (1200 x 600mm), Board Fixings, Pro-Seal, 
20m Waterproof Tape

PHGWR-FK-0288 10mm 2.88m2 14kg – £128.00

PHGWR-FK-0432 10mm 4.32m2 19kg – £160.00

Ideal product to waterproof and insulate in one operation prior to tiling makes your 
bathroom last longer, thus making your bathroom an investment. Also reduces mould, 
making it a much healthier option for any tiling project. 
Boards can be ordered singularly.

Wall and Floor Kits are supplied with fully Waterproof Tape & Pro-Seal 
Sealing Compound
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Wetroom Systems
Elements Wetrooms

Designed and manufactured in the UK specifi cally for the UK market, Abacus Elements level-access shower trays are the ultimate way to create the perfect, secure wetroom. 
Supplied with full installation kit and high capacity drain. The most comprehensive wetroom system on the market, for complete peace of mind and total reassurance of an 
entirely 100% waterproof fi nished room, all backed by a 15 year guarantee*.

300mm Linear Raised Concept Kit
50mm or 140mm above fl oor options available

Raised Tray

Comprehensive Install Kit (trap and cover included)

Can be cut down to size

300mm Stainless Steel Linear Drain

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

300mm Linear Drain Level Access Kit
30mm thickness

Level Access

300mm Linear Stainless Steel Drain Cover 

Comprehensive Install kit (trap and cover included)

Can be cut to size

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

Square Drain Raised Concept Kit
50mm or 140mm above fl oor options available

Raised Tray

Comprehensive Install Kit (trap and cover included)

Can be cut down to size

Square Drain

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

600mm Linear Drain Level Access Kit
30mm thickness

Level Access

600mm Linear Drain 

Comprehensive Install kit (trap and cover included)

Can be cut to size

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

Level Access Square Drain
30mm thickness

Level Access

Stainless Steel Square Drain Cover

Comprehensive Install kit (trap and cover included)

Can be cut to size

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

Infi nity Single Fall Linear Drain Level Access Kit
30mm thickness

Level Access

Tileable Linear Drain

Comprehensive Install kit (trap and cover included)

Single Fall Tray

Can be cut to size

For use with tiles only (not suitable for vinyl)

Infi nity 1800 x 900 
Mid Wall Drain

Guarantees

Years
on Wetroom SystemsWetrooms Solved
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All dimensions in mm. All measurements are approximate and subject to standard tolerances. W
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For further technical information please visit www.instinctproducts.co.uk

Wetroom Systems
Raised Wetroom Kits

Square Drain
130mm

The Concept 1 & 4  is designed for use where the customer cannot or chooses not 
to site the drain within the floor. This system is also suitable where longer runs are 
required for drainage pipework not achievable within the floor, up to 1.5m from the 
waste to the soil pipe. This typically will be used for apartment buildings or awkward 
joist locations on timber floors.
Dimensions − 
130(h) x 1850(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KS15-1809)
130(h) x 1850(w) x 750(d) mm (PHGWR-KS15-1807)

PHGWR-KS15-1809 Concept Kit 1 £946.00

PHGWR-KS15-1807 Concept Kit 4 £925.00

50mm

The Concept 3 & 6 kit is designed principally for the replacement of a bath or the 
creation of a long, low-height shower area. This creates a 50mm raised wet area 
within the bath or shower room.
Dimensions − 
50(h) x 1850(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KS05-1809)
50(h) x 1850(w) x 750(d) mm (PHGWR-KS05-1807)

PHGWR-KS05-1809 Concept Kit 3 £811.00

PHGWR-KS05-1807 Concept Kit 6 £779.00

Linear Drain 300mm
130mm

The Concept 1L & 4L  is designed for use where the customer cannot or chooses not 
to site the drain within the floor. This system is also suitable where longer runs are 
required for drainage pipework not achievable within the floor, up to 1.5m from the 
waste to the soil pipe. This typically will be used for apartment buildings or awkward 
joist locations on timber floors.
Dimensions − 
130(h) x 1850(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K315-1809)
130(h) x 1850(w) x 750(d) mm (PHGWR-K315-1807)

PHGWR-K315-1809 Concept Kit 1L £987.00

PHGWR-K315-1807 Concept Kit 4L £977.00

50mm

The Concept 3L & 6L kit is designed principally for the replacement of a bath or the 
creation of a long, low-height shower area. This creates a 40/50mm raised wet area 
within the bath or shower room.
Dimensions − 
50(h) x 1850(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K305-1809)
50(h) x 1850(w) x 750(d) mm (PHGWR-K305-1807)

PHGWR-K305-1809 Concept Kit 3L £863.00

PHGWR-K305-1807 Concept Kit 6L £831.00

Installation & Drainage Kit
All our shower tray kits come complete with a full installation kit.
Installation & Drainage Kit includes:
Pro-SEAL Premix, wood floor primer, square horizontal  
shower waste, Fix-KST, Fix-MD, waterproof tape,  
waterproof internal corners, tile guide, paint brush, 
protective gloves, notched trowel.

Installation & Drainage Kit
All our shower tray kits come complete with a full installation kit.
Installation & Drainage Kit includes:
Pro-SEAL Premix, wood floor primer, square horizontal  
shower waste, Fix-KST, Fix-MD, waterproof tape,  
waterproof internal corners, tile guide, paint brush, 
protective gloves, notched trowel.
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Wetroom Systems
Level Access Wetroom Trays

Square Drain
All our Square Drain 300mm shower tray kits include:
– Installation & drainage kit
– Includes 300mm stainless steel drain cover

Centre Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 900(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-0909)
30(h) x 1000(w) x 1000(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1010)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1212)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1209)
30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1409)
30(h) x 1600(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1609)
30(h) x 1800(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCE-1809)

PHGWR-KSCE-0909 £613.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1010  £634.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1212  £748.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1209 £727.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1409  £738.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1609  £759.00 

PHGWR-KSCE-1809  £842.00 

Corner Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 900(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCO-0909)
30(h) x 1000(w) x 1000(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCO-1010)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (PHGWR-KSCO-1212)

PHGWR-KSCO-0909  £613.00 

PHGWR-KSCO-1010 £634.00 

PHGWR-KSCO-1212  £748.00 

End Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSEN-1209)
30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSEN-1409)
30(h) x 1500(w) x 800(d) mm (PHGWR-KSEN-1508)
30(h) x 1600(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-KSEN-1609)

PHGWR-KSEN-1209 £727.00 

PHGWR-KSEN-1409  £738.00 

PHGWR-KSEN-1508  £738.00 

PHGWR-KSEN-1609  £759.00 

Linear Drain 300mm
All our Linear Drain 300mm shower tray kits include:
– Installation & drainage kit
– Includes 300mm stainless steel drain cover

Centre Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 900(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-0909)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-1212)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-1209)
30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-1409)
30(h) x 1600(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-1609)
30(h) x 1800(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3CE-1809)

PHGWR-K3CE-0909 £655.00

PHGWR-K3CE-1212 £779.00

PHGWR-K3CE-1209 £759.00

PHGWR-K3CE-1409 £769.00

PHGWR-K3CE-1609 £779.00

PHGWR-K3CE-1809 £873.00

End Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 900(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3EN-0909)
30(h) x 1000(w) x 1000(d) mm (PHGWR-K3EN-1010)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (PHGWR-K3EN-1212)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3EN-1209)
30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K3EN-1409)

PHGWR-K3EN-0909 £655.00

PHGWR-K3EN-1010 £675.00

PHGWR-K3EN-1212 £779.00

PHGWR-K3EN-1209 £759.00

PHGWR-K3EN-1409 £769.00

PHGWR-K3EN-1609 £779.00

Coloured Drain Covers 300mm

PHGWR-TW-2003 Matt Black £67.00

PHGWR-TW-2803 Brushed Bronze £67.00

PHGWR-TW-0503 Tileable £72.00

Linear Waste Finishing Trim 300mm

PHGWR-TS-0505 Stainless Steel £47.00

PHGWR-TS-0520 Matt Black £51.00

PHGWR-TS-0528 Brushed Bronze £51.00

PHGWR-TS-0586 Anthracite £51.00

Brushed Bronze
PHGWR-TW-2803

Guarantees

Years 
on Wetroom SystemsWetrooms Solved
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Wetroom Systems
Level Access Wetroom Trays

Infi nity Single Fall Tray
All our Infi nity Single Fall shower tray kits include:
– Installation & drainage kit
– Includes 700 or 1000mm stainless steel drain cover

1200 x 900mm Kits

Dimensions − 30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (700mm Drain)

PHGWR-KEL7-1209 Left Hand £873.00

PHGWR-KER7-1209 Right Hand £873.00

1400 x 900mm Kits

Dimensions − 30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (700mm Drain)

PHGWR-KEL7-1409 Left Hand  £894.00 

PHGWR-KER7-1409 Right Hand  £894.00 

1200 x 1200mm Kits

Dimensions − 30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (1000mm Drain)

PHGWR-KEL1-1212 Left Hand £1008.00

PHGWR-KER1-1212 Right Hand £1008.00

1800 x 900mm Wall To Wall Kits

Dimensions − 30(h) x 1800(w) x 900(d) mm (1000mm Drain)

PHGWR-KEF1-1809 £1008.00

Infi nity Tray Extension Pieces

Includes two pieces only available for 18 x 9 wall-to-wall installation. 
Kit expands up to 300mm at either or both sides 900 x 300 x 30mm

PHGWR-KE90-0309 £218.00

Coloured Drain Covers 700mm + 1000mm

700mm 1000mm

PHGWR-TW-2007 Matt Black £140.00  PHGWR-TW-2010 Matt Black £176.00

PHGWR-TW-2807 Brushed 
Bronze

 £140.00  PHGWR-TW-2810 Brushed 
Bronze

£176.00

PHGWR-TW-0507 Tileable  £166.00 PHGWR-TW-0510 Tileable £176.00

Infi nity Waste Finishing Trim 700mm + 1000mm

700mm 1000mm

PHGWR-TS-1505 Stainless Steel £68.00  PHGWR-TS-2005 Stainless Steel £78.00 

PHGWR-TS-1520 Matt Black £72.00  PHGWR-TS-2020 Matt Black £83.00 

PHGWR-TS-1528 Brushed 
Bronze

£72.00  PHGWR-TS-2028 Brushed 
Bronze

£83.00 

PHGWR-TS-1586 Anthracite £72.00 PHGWR-TS-2086 Anthracite £83.00

Installation & Drainage Kit
All our shower tray kits come complete with a full installation kit.
Installation & Drainage Kit includes:
Pro-SEAL Premix, wood floor primer, square horizontal 
shower waste, Fix-KST, Fix-MD, waterproof tape, 
waterproof internal corners, tile guide, paint brush, 
protective gloves, notched trowel.

Linear Drain 600mm
All our Linear Drain 600mm shower tray kits include:
– Installation & drainage kit
– Includes 600mm stainless steel drain cover

End Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 900(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6EN-0909)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 1200(d) mm (PHGWR-K6EN-1212)
30(h) x 1200(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6EN-1209)
30(h) x 1400(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6EN-1409)
30(h) x 1600(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6EN-1609)

PHGWR-K6EN-0909 £675.00

PHGWR-K6EN-1212 £821.00

PHGWR-K6EN-1209 £779.00

PHGWR-K6EN-1409 £811.00

PHGWR-K6EN-1609 £831.00

Offset Centre Drain Kits

Dimensions − 
30(h) x 1600(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6OF-1609)
30(h) x 1800(w) x 900(d) mm (PHGWR-K6OF-1809)

PHGWR-K6OF-1609 £831.00

PHGWR-K6OF-1809 £894.00

Coloured Drain Covers 600mm

PHGWR-TW-2006 Matt Black £135.00 

PHGWR-TW-2806 Brushed Bronze  £135.00 

PHGWR-TW-0506 Tileable  £147.00 

Linear Waste Finishing Trim 600mm

PHGWR-TS-1005 Stainless Steel £78.00

PHGWR-TS-1020 Matt Black £83.00

PHGWR-TS-1028 Brushed Bronze £83.00

PHGWR-TS-1086 Anthracite £83.00

Brushed Bronze
PHGWR-TW-2806

Matt Black
PHGWR-TW-2010

Choose your installation position

1800mm

90
0m

m

300mm 300mm

Left Hand Wall To Wall Extension PiecesRight Hand
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Wetroom Systems
Waterproof Recessed Storage Units + Shower Seats

Single Recessed Waterproof Storage Units
– Designed for pre-wall installation to make excellent use of space otherwise lost
– Gives a much more professional finish than using timber
– Ready to tile
– Provides a fully waterproof base for tiles
– Reduced installation time
– Easily installed using fixing adhesive
– Easy to work with – can be cut with a hand saw

350 x 240mm

Dimensions − 
350(h) x 240(w) x 100(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0010)
350(h) x 240(w) x 180(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0015)

PHGWR-SU05-0010  £124.00 

PHGWR-SU05-0015  £135.00 

350 x 350mm

Dimensions − 
350(h) x 350(w) x 100(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0020)
350(h) x 350(w) x 180(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0025)

PHGWR-SU05-0020  £124.00 

PHGWR-SU05-0025  £135.00 

420 x 350mm

Dimensions − 
420(h) x 350(w) x 100(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0030)
420(h) x 350(w) x 180(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0035)

PHGWR-SU05-0030 £145.00

PHGWR-SU05-0035 £155.00

800 x 500mm

Dimensions − 
800(h) x 500(w) x 100(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0550)
800(h) x 500(w) x 180(d) mm (PHGWR-SU05-0555)

PHGWR-SU05-0550  £176.00 

PHGWR-SU05-0555  £187.00 

Tileable Shower Seats
– Designed for pre-wall installation to make excellent use of space otherwise lost
– Gives a much more professional finish than using timber
– Ready to tile
– Provides a fully waterproof base for tiles
– Reduced installation time
– Easily installed using fixing adhesive
– Easy to work with – can be cut with a hand saw
– Seats require tiling in mosaic tiles with a maximum individual tile size of 35 x 35mm

Shower Seat

Dimensions − 520(h) x 1000(w) x 515(d) mm

PHGWR-SC80-1005 £447.00

Shower Seat Mitre

Dimensions − 520(h) x 700(w) x 700(d) mm

PHGWR-SC80-1010 £665.00

Shower Seat Internal Round

Dimensions − 520(h) x 700(w) x 700(d) mm

PHGWR-SC80-1015 £665.00

Shower Seat External Round

Dimensions − 520(h) x 515(w) x 515(d) mm

PHGWR-SC80-1020 £603.00

Shower Seat External Round
PHGWR-SC80-1020

Shower Seat Internal Round
PHGWR-SC80-1015

Shower Seat Mitre
PHGWR-SC80-1010

Shower Seat
PHGWR-SC80-1005

Shower Seat
PHGWR-SC80-1005

Recessed 
Storage Unit
PHGWR-SU05-0015

Guarantees

Years 
on Wetroom SystemsWetrooms Solved
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Wetroom Systems
Tileable Bath Panels Waterproofing Components

Tileable Bath Panels
– No more timber bath panels with unsightly screws
– Panels are pre-formed with adjustable legs
– Easy to cut down to size
– Waterproof and stable in a moist environment
– Much faster to install than timber panelling
– Easy access – can be cut with a hand saw

Standard Bath Front Panel

Dimensions − 
600(h) x 1795(w) x 30(d) mm
600(h) x 2100(w) x 30(d) mm

PHGWR-BP05-0005 For Baths up to 1800mm £124.00

PHGWR-BP05-0010 For Baths up to 2100mm £103.00

Standard Bath End Panel

Dimensions − 600(h) x 800(w) x 30(d) mm

PHGWR-BP05-0015 £41.00

Bath Panel Mounting Kit

Dimensions − 100(h) x 300(w) x 50(d) mm
Kit Includes – 2 x foam strips with fixings

PHGWR-BP15-0005 £12.00

Standard Bath Front Panel
PHGWR-BP05-0005

Standard Bath End Panel
PHGWR-BP05-0015

Waterproof Sealing Tape

PHGWR-TM12-0005 5m £26.00

PHGWR-TM12-0010 10m £52.00

PHGWR-TM12-0050 50m £197.00

Waterproof Corner

PHGWR-TM12-5005 Internal Corner £10.00

PHGWR-TM12-5010 External Corner £10.00

Waterproof Collar

PHGWR-TM75-1226 12-26mm £10.00

PHGWR-TM75-3255 32-55mm £13.00

PHGWR-TM75-6512 65-120mm £24.00

Liquid Sealing Tape Adhesive

PHGWR-AS10-0005 500ml £25.00

PHGWR-AS10-0012 1200ml £46.00

PHGWR-AS10-0050 5litre £86.00

Wood Floor Primer

PHGWR-AS15-2005 1litre £24.00

Fix-MD Adhesive

PHGWR-AS15-0005 290ml Cartridge £20.00

Washers + Screws

PHGWR-FC05-0035 50 Pack (Washer Only) £14.00

PHGWR-FC05-2535 Floor Panel Screws (50 Pack) 
35mm Washer / 25mm Screws

£16.00

PHGWR-FC05-4535 Wall Panel Screws (50 Pack)  
35mm Washer / 45mm Screws

£17.00
Bath Panel Mounting Kit
PHGWR-BP15-0005




